
PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 A.S. TIR CREIL 1424 31

2 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 1411 34

3 FTA BULLY 1376 31

4 AT BUC 1381 25

5 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1382 19

6 A.S.P.L. TIR 1377 20

7 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 1376 22

8 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 1375 21

9 T.S. LIBOURNE 1371 22

10 S.T. NANCY 1370 23

11 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 1350 25

12 SCT SAINT CYPRIEN 1347 17

13 T.S. ROGNAC 1343 23

14 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 1338 18

15 ETP AUBAGNE 1336 21

16 T.S. FENOUILLET 1333 21

17 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 1333 18

18 T.S. PERREUX 1333 16

19 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 1330 14

20 CJF TIR 1306 22
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DELAVIGNE DAMIEN FONTAINE PIERRE FRIDRICI YANN ROSSET SYLVAIN
PLUVINAGE MARGAUX LAFFRA SÉBASTIEN GOBERVILLE CELINE LHOTE PIERRE-ALEXANDRE

DAVID CLÉMENTINE MOCZKO THÉO GOBERVILLE SANDRINE DEGAT JULIEN
AT BUC POSTE FTA BULLY A.S. TIR CREIL POSTE

FRIDRICI YANN DELAVIGNE DAMIEN FONTAINE PIERRE ROSSET SYLVAIN
GOBERVILLE CELINE PLUVINAGE MARGAUX LAFFRA SÉBASTIEN LHOTE PIERRE-ALEXANDRE

GOBERVILLE SANDRINE DAVID CLÉMENTINE MOCZKO THÉO DEGAT JULIEN

PISTOLET - DIVISION 1

TASSINARI QUENTIN
PIOCH ANNABELLE

BAUDET PHILIPPE
BERGOGNE Cyril

BOIS ANTONIN
MOCZKO THÉO

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS

SAFFROY AURÉLIEN PLUVINAGE MARGAUX

LAMOLLE AURÉLIEN 

4 2
FRIDRICI YANN

BLANPIED CHRISTOPHE
MERLET CLARA

HENRY ARNAUD DAVID CLÉMENTINE

GAFFAREL VINCENT 
FRUCHART EMMANUELLE

CIBLE DU SALÈVE

COUTURIER SYLVIE DELAVIGNE DAMIEN CHAPON KEVIN

1 14 4

DEMI-FINALES
A.S. TIR CREIL POSTE AT BUC FTA BULLY POSTE

MOCZKO CHLOÉ

ISBLED NATHAN
BLANCHOUIN SÉBASTIEN

YEPES PIERRE
DEMIERRE STEVE

CHEVALIER ALEXANDRA

DOL BAPTISTE 

AT BUC

ISBLED NATHAN
MERLET CLARA

4

CHEVALIER ALEXANDRA
DEMIERRE STEVEFRUCHART EMMANUELLE

GOBERVILLE SANDRINE VIAUD DAVID PICAT RE TRISTAN

0

A.S.P.L. TIR POSTE

GUILLEBAUD AUDREY

TAILLANDIER ARNAUD

MOCZKO CHLOÉ

PETITE FINALE FINALE

4 0

LHOTE PIERRE-ALEXANDRE

1/4 FINALES
POSTE FTA BULLYA.S. TIR CREIL POSTE GEM'TIR SPORTIF

GOBERVILLE CELINE

4

CIBLE DU SALÈVE

ROSSET SYLVAIN

LAFFRA SÉBASTIEN
FONTAINE PIERRE

DEGAT JULIEN

TALLET LUC
BERY ANNE-CATHERINE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF POSTE

TASSEL HUGO

3

MOCZKO CHLOÉ
FRUCHART EMMANUELLE 23 TASSINARI QUENTIN

PIOCH ANNABELLE CHEVALIER ALEXANDRA
DEMIERRE STEVE

CIBLE DU SALÈVE

MERLET CLARA
ISBLED NATHAN

1

TASSINARI QUENTIN
PIOCH ANNABELLE



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

A.S. TIR CREIL PIOCH ANNABELLE 283 GOBERVILLE CELINE 279 TASSINARI QUENTIN 284 GOBERVILLE SANDRINE 290 FRIDRICI YANN 288 1424 1

CIBLE DU SALÈVE CHEVALIER ALEXANDRA 280 DEGAT JULIEN 285 LHOTE PIERRE-ALEXANDRE 276 DEMIERRE STEVE 285 ROSSET SYLVAIN 285 1411 2

GEM'TIR SPORTIF BOIS ANTONIN 279 GAFFAREL VINCENT 277 DOL BAPTISTE 269 PICAT RE TRISTAN 280 LAMOLLE AURÉLIEN 277 1382 3

AT BUC PLUVINAGE MARGAUX 264 ISBLED NATHAN 281 MERLET CLARA 287 DAVID CLÉMENTINE 287 DELAVIGNE DAMIEN 262 1381 4

A.S.P.L. TIR BLANPIED CHRISTOPHE 276 TAILLANDIER ARNAUD 276 SAFFROY AURÉLIEN 276 HENRY ARNAUD 281 COUTURIER SYLVIE 268 1377 5

FTA BULLY LAFFRA SÉBASTIEN 262 FRUCHART EMMANUELLE 285 MOCZKO CHLOÉ 278 MOCZKO THÉO 290 FONTAINE PIERRE 261 1376 6

U.S.M. MALAKOFF YEPES PIERRE 269 TASSEL HUGO 277 GUILLEBAUD AUDREY 263 BLANCHOUIN SÉBASTIEN 274 CHAPON KEVIN 293 1376 7

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS BERY ANNE-CATHERINE 268 BERGOGNE Cyril 270 BAUDET PHILIPPE 280 VIAUD DAVID 283 TALLET LUC 274 1375 8

T.S. LIBOURNE RUHLMANN ROMAIN 263 RACLOT LUDIVINE 271 COTTIN ELODIE 275 GALLIEN ALISSON 284 BOLTEAU BRUNO 278 1371 9

S.T. NANCY THIBAUT HAGEN 283 THOMAS DELACOURT 278 PIERRE VALENTIN 273 KATELINE NICOLAS 277 STEVE THIBOUT 259 1370 10

HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU GEHRES CHRISTOPHE 284 BRIQUET CÉLINE 238 HUMBERT ERIC 269 BEAUVAIR CHARLEY 284 RIEDINGER THIERRY 275 1350 11

SCT SAINT CYPRIEN BERNAT BENJAMIN 267 PEZIN JULIE 265 BELARD THOMAS 278 BOISARD KARINE 269 LAVERROU KRAUSER CHARLES-
RICHARD 268 1347 12

T.S. ROGNAC REYNIER PATRICE 282 BORGHESI DAVID 274 FERNANDEZ JADE 264 PORTELLI VINCENT 275 MALDAGUE FABRICE 248 1343 13

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN DE FILIPPI  LAURENT 273 DURANSON CLEMENT 267 BERMOND  MICHAEL 252 BELLET LAURINE 268 VALTZ  JULIEN 278 1338 14

ETP AUBAGNE SCIRE SOPHIE 247 RICHAUD MARION 280 SCIRE GUILLAUME 272 FAVIER RÉMI 284 BRIARD GUILLAUME 253 1336 15

T.S. FENOUILLET DUHEM LANA 267 RONCATO CHRISTINE 251 RINGOISE XAVIER 280 MINKO ANTON 270 BESSIERES MARTIAL 265 1333 16

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF JURET LÉO 288 ROUCEAU NADINE 279 JURET MANON 272 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 248 ROUCEAU ODILE 246 1333 17

T.S. PERREUX CAPELLE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 272 MALAQUIN THOMAS 283 BEAUDET ERIC 261 BLAZEVIC EVA 261 COSTES FREDERIC 256 1333 18

A.S.T. DURTALOIS KERNE ESTELLE 266 HORNY VINCENT 262 HOUDOIN JEAN-PIERRE 256 NICOT HERVE 271 DAVID FRANCKIE 275 1330 19

CJF TIR BEAUVAIS AYMERIC 272 DARDAINE LOUKINA 215 GUICHARD AURÉLIEN 280 PARDON KARINE 273 CADOUX REMI 266 1306 20

CLUB Classement
provisoireTotal Total

PISTOLET - DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

TOTALTotalTotalTotal



PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 SET BITCHE 1346 15

2 CTPN 1374 34

3 GIRONDINS TIR 1398 15

4 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 1362 20

5 C.T. CHAMBERY 1348 19

6 S.T. BRIEY 1344 19

7 S.T. GUERET 1342 17

8 SOCIÉTÉ AVIGNONNAISE DE TIR1341 24

9 E.S. THAON 1339 18

10 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 1338 13

11 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 1337 16

12 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 1327 17

13 S.T. TOULON 1325 21

14 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1321 20

15 C.S. SMARVES 1313 9

16 CBM-TIR BILLY-MONTIGNY 1311 19

17 C.T.S.A 1298 16

18 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 1290 15

19 S.T. BOURGES 1263 8

20 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 1220 11
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SAUVAGE THIBAUT
GAUTHIER CHRISTOPHE

3 1

SAUVAGE THIBAUT
GAUTHIER CHRISTOPHE

2OUCHANI YACINE 
SCHAFF FRÉDÉRIC MEYER JONATHAN

RAMBALDI EMMANUELLE

CTPN

4

ULRICH LEHY
MATHÉO CHEMIN

FASCIAUX YANNICK

ARTAUD BORIS

ALEXANDRE BOTTINO
 NICOLAS THIEL

CERUTTI CYRIL

MORVAN PIERRE
DZIAK MARTIN

S.T. GUERET POSTE

CHIAPELLO JEAN-LUC

1/4 FINALES
POSTE S.T. BRIEY GIRONDINS TIR POSTE C.S. GARNISON RENNES

MOHAMMED NOUR

2

CTPN

ULRICH LEHY

PETITE FINALE FINALE

3 2

NAUCODIE ANTOINE BUKAL LORNA YANIS BENAICHA

4

SET BITCHE POSTE

LAFARGE LAURENT

OUCHANI YACINE 

C.T. CHAMBERY

SCHAFF FRÉDÉRIC
OUCHANI YACINE 

4

MEYER JONATHAN
RAMBALDI EMMANUELLEMATHÉO CHEMIN

PHILIPPE COLA

DUPUIT ANNE
GAYAUDON FRANCE

GIRAUD LIONEL
RAMBALDI EMMANUELLE

MEYER JONATHAN

FLORIAN LE TIEC

2 4

DEMI-FINALES
GIRONDINS TIR POSTE SET BITCHE C.S. GARNISON RENNES POSTE

WEY ANTHONI MAQUIN FRANCK

ULRICH LEHY
MATHIEU TRITZ

CTPN

ROTH SÉBASTIEN GIANSILY PHILIPPE DUVIEL PATRICE

4 3

RÉMY MANDIT
SOCIÉTÉ AVIGNONNAISE DE TIR

STAB MARTINE PETINGA PRISCILLA

PASCAL DANET

4 0
BECUE OLIVIER

SCHAFF FRÉDÉRIC
CANEPARI CARINE

NAUCODIE ANTOINE WEY ANTHONI YANIS BENAICHA CERUTTI CYRIL

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2

SAUVAGE THIBAUT
GAUTHIER CHRISTOPHE

DUFLOT CHRISTOPHE
DUVERGER CHRISTIAN

MATHÉO CHEMIN

BECUE OLIVIER ROTH SÉBASTIEN PASCAL DANET ARTAUD BORIS
MOHAMMED NOUR STAB MARTINE FLORIAN LE TIEC CHIAPELLO JEAN-LUC

NAUCODIE ANTOINE YANIS BENAICHA WEY ANTHONI CERUTTI CYRIL
GIRONDINS TIR POSTE C.S. GARNISON RENNES SET BITCHE POSTE

BECUE OLIVIER PASCAL DANET ROTH SÉBASTIEN ARTAUD BORIS
MOHAMMED NOUR FLORIAN LE TIEC STAB MARTINE CHIAPELLO JEAN-LUC

4 2 4 2



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

GIRONDINS TIR SAUVAGE THIBAUT 285 NAUCODIE ANTOINE 287 GAUTHIER CHRISTOPHE 281 MOHAMMED NOUR 280 BECUE OLIVIER 265 1398 1

CTPN CERUTTI CYRIL 283 RAMBALDI EMMANUELLE 271 CHIAPELLO JEAN-LUC 258 MEYER JONATHAN 269 ARTAUD BORIS 293 1374 2

C.S. GARNISON RENNES FLORIAN LE TIEC 268 YANIS BENAICHA 280 MATHÉO CHEMIN 272 ULRICH LEHY 271 PASCAL DANET 271 1362 3

C.T. CHAMBERY DUPUIT ANNE 272 CANEPARI CARINE 273 PETINGA PRISCILLA 269 MAQUIN FRANCK 277 GIANSILY PHILIPPE 257 1348 4

SET BITCHE STAB MARTINE 261 WEY ANTHONI 279 OUCHANI YACINE 278 SCHAFF FRÉDÉRIC 262 ROTH SÉBASTIEN 266 1346 5

S.T. BRIEY ALEXANDRE BOTTINO 248 MATHIEU TRITZ 268 PHILIPPE COLA 266 RÉMY MANDIT 274  NICOLAS THIEL 288 1344 6

S.T. GUERET GIRAUD LIONEL 257 LAFARGE LAURENT 257 FASCIAUX YANNICK 275 GAYAUDON FRANCE 271 DUVIEL PATRICE 282 1342 7

SOCIÉTÉ AVIGNONNAISE DE TIR DUVERGER CHRISTIAN 258 BUKAL LORNA 279 DZIAK MARTIN 254 DUFLOT CHRISTOPHE 276 MORVAN PIERRE 274 1341 8

E.S. THAON PARISSE ALEXANDRE 265 KOELBLEN ROSALIE 276 CHASSAING RAPHAËL 264 BERNARDIN TIMOTHÉE 275 CORNU FABRICE 259 1339 9

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS MALLET MICKAËL 263 FAUCHON ESTELLE 274 SALLE LUCAS 264 PAIROUX GAUDERIC 287 MOINDROT FABRICE 250 1338 10

CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE BLAIN - DUDOUIT CATHERINE 264 LOPEZ JULIEN 270 BENARD OLIVIER 269 FEUILLEE FLORIAN 275 GOMEZ GÉRARD 259 1337 11

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE POUYOL ELIANA 252 BOUILLARD PASCAL 253 BOUILLARD SYLVAIN 276 BELIARD VICTOR 271 BERTRAND PATRICK 275 1327 12

S.T. TOULON LECOMTE PHLILIPPE 271 FLOTTES DIANA 273 COLLET AYMERIC 269 RISOU BERNARD 260 GOBERT JEAN CHARLES 252 1325 13

S.T. MONTPELLIER FOURNIER PIERRE 273 BARANTIN PASCAL 244 LECLERC ISABELLE 267 BESSAGUET THIERRY 266 EGRETAUD ERIC 271 1321 14

C.S. SMARVES PAUALIS JULIEN  248 GUYON SÉBASTIEN 258 NIQUET MORILLON ISIS 261 MECHINEAU SÉBASTIEN 268 PIGNOUX JÉRÔME 278 1313 15

CBM-TIR BILLY-MONTIGNY BOURRIEZ MICKAËL 255 ALBUQUERQUE PIERRE 264 LANCRY PASCAL 283 KHINACHE WALID 246 ALBUQUERQUE ÉRIC 263 1311 16

C.T.S.A MOSSE JEREMY 276 PIRO GERARD 243 ALIBERT ISABELLE 261 RIBOULET CHRISTINE 253 VALLI LARISSA 265 1298 17

A.T.C.P. ALENCON COLOME-COSTA LORENZO 251 BOISSIERE JULIEN 244 VETILLARD PHILIPPE 280 DEMAINE YANN 269 BISSON MICHEL 246 1290 18

S.T. BOURGES GRENOUILLAT SEBASTIEN 202 BONNIN CHRISTOPHE 273 BOISNET CÉLINE 247 DIDIER LAURÈNE 268 HENRY PHILIPPE 273 1263 19

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC GUENIN ERIC 233 LOUIS AURÉLIE 198 BENOT SÉBASTIEN 251 GOUGET PASCAL 265 SOULLEZ SÉBASTIEN 273 1220 20

Total Total Total

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

TOTALCLUB Classement
provisoireTotal Total


